

下压式液压裁断机 四柱裁断机

产品名称	下压式液压裁断机 四柱裁断机
公司名称	盐城市国鹏皮革机械厂
价格	.00/个
规格参数	类型:四柱裁断机 品牌:鹤鹏 型号:XCLS-1000
公司地址	中国 江苏 盐城市盐都区 江苏省盐都区大冈镇
联系电话	86 0515 88859888 13705108041

产品详情

类型	四柱裁断机	品牌	鹤鹏
型号	XCLS-1000	主电机功率	5.5 (kw)
裁断力	100 (T)	裁断面积	900*1100 (mm2)

本机采用机、电、液一体化控制系统。实现冲裁作业程序。本机的特点是工作台采用双油缸由下往上冲切。整机具有动作灵敏。自动化程度高。冲裁压力大。冲切平稳。噪音低等优点。主要适用于皮革、塑料、橡胶、纸板、泡棉、布料厦合成纤维等非金属材料借助刀模落料作业。 the press has applied with an integrated system on mechanical , eternal and hydraulic controls to realize the blanking process . the most distinctive feature of this machine is the workbench which takes advantage of double . oi1 cylinders for upward cutting . the machine also features such advantages as quick—response action , high level of automation , powerful blanking force, smooth cutting , and low noise . it is mainly applicable for blanking with molding cutters non—metallic mate rails such as leather , nibbler , plastics , cardboard , foam , doth , synthetic fiber etc . 主要技术参数 :

technical specification	型号	model number	xcls_1000
	最大冲裁力	max scissoring force	1000kn
	冲程调节范围	stroke adjustment	10_120mm
	压板至工作台距离	distance between pressing scissoring speed	50_160mm
	冲裁速度	board and table	0.21m/s
	工作台面尺寸	table area	1350 × 1000mm
	电机功率	overall dimension	5.5kw
	外形尺寸	size of machine	3280 × 1610 × 1630m m
	整机重量	net weight	7500kg